DFB-Ehrenamtspreis

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Hans-Christian Stélting
Hans-Detlef R6schmann
Ernst Paasch

Joachim Zech
Wolfgang Szellas
Karl-Martin Hoppe
Stephan Heuck

Jirgen Schreiber

Sven Holling

Volker Schmidt-Zocher
Hermann Bock
Klaus-Hinrich Martens
Horst Seebauer

Anja Kommorovski
Michael Ewald
Christian Lundius
Stefan Brose

Ingolf Meier

Oliver MaalRen

Donik Ibrahimi

Lisa Feindt

Heiko Wisser

Andrea Ruge

Barkelsbyer SV

TuS Bargstedt
Brekendorfer TSV

SV Sehestedt

SV Langwedel

TSV Vineta Audorf

SV GW Todenbdttel
TSV Waabs

TSV GH Lutjenwestedt
Westerronfelder SV
Tus Felde

SV GW Todenblttel
TSV Borgstedt

V{R Eckernforde

TuS Rotenhof

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
TSV Vineta Audorf
VfL Damp-Vogelsang
TusS Jevenstedt

V{R Eckernforde

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
TusS Jevenstedt

TusS Jevenstedt






